

Back by popular demand!

Social Security Lunch & Learn Seminar



For your entire working career, you've been paying into Social Security. But when it's time to collect your hard-earned benefits, will you be ready? Our team from Lincoln Financial will be here to help you understand the ins and outs of Social Security at an upcoming Lunch & Learn:

When:	March 22, 2018 Noon-1pm
Where:	UT Dallas Student Union Galaxy Rooms A & B (SU 2.602)
	800 W. Campbell Road Richardson, Texas 75080
Presented by:	E Lawrence Smith, Lincoln Financial Advisor and Janet Mooney, Lincoln Financial Retirement Consultant

During this session, you'll learn the answers to commonly asked questions like:

- How exactly does Social Security work?
- When can I start collecting Social Security benefits?
- How much money should I expect to receive?
- Should I rely on Social Security to be there for me when I retire?
- What else should I do to plan for retirement?

Ready to learn more? Learn more by clicking here.



LincolnFinancial.com/Retirement

Lincoln Financial Group is the marketing name for Lincoln National Corporation and its affiliates.

Affiliates are separately responsible for their own financial and contractual obligations.

CRN-1990996-011018 CCT 3/18 **Z02** Order code: UOT-UTX-RFL009 E Lawrence Smith is a registered representative of Lincoln Financial Advisors Corp. Securities and investment advisory services offered through Lincoln Financial Advisors Corp., broker/dealer (member SIPC) and registered investment advisor. Insurance offered through Lincoln affiliates and other fine companies. 14911 Quorum Drive, suite 300, Dallas, TX 75254. Phone (800)999-2559

Janet Mooney is a registered representatives of Lincoln Financial Advisors Corp.

The *Lincoln Alliance*[®] program includes certain services provided by Lincoln Financial Advisors Corp. (LFA), a broker-dealer (member FINRA) and an affiliate of Lincoln Financial Group, 1300 S. Clinton St., Fort Wayne, IN 46802. Unaffiliated broker-dealers also may provide services to customers. Lincoln Investment Advisors Corporation (LIAC) is the investment management organization of Lincoln Financial Group.

Lincoln Financial Group[®] affiliates, their distributors, and their respective employees, representatives, and/or insurance agents do not provide tax, accounting, or legal advice. Please consult an independent advisor as to any tax, accounting, or legal statements made herein.



